
HAWERA – NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN
via intermediate towns

Saturday Timetable – December 2020

DEPART FROM  STOPS TIMETABLE
Opunake Napier St (opposite TSB)  9.00 am
Manaia South Rd (Public Pool) 9.20
Hawera i-SITE 9.35
Normanby Total Aluminium 9.45
Eltham Bath Street  9.55
Stratford Health Centre 10.04
 Miranda St 10.09
Midhirst Jamieson Recovery 10.14
Inglewood Moa St 10.30
Egmont Village Old dairy 10.35
New Plymouth Liardet Street 10.45
 Egmont St 10.50

DEPART FROM  STOPS TIMETABLE
New Plymouth Egmont St 3.00 pm
 Liardet St 3.05
Egmont Village Rural Fuel service station 3.15
Inglewood Moa St 3.20
Midhirst Opp Jamieson Recovery 3.36
Stratford Miranda St 3.41
 Health Centre 3.46
Eltham King Edward St 3.55
Normanby Opp. Total Aluminium 4.05
Hawera i-SITE 4.15
Manaia Library Plus 4.30
Opunake Napier St (opposite TSB)  4.50

ALL SERVICES SUPER GOLD CARD ELIGIBLE

Opunake to New Plymouth 

New Plymouth to Opunake 

taranakibus.info taranakipublictransport

HAWERA – NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN
via intermediate towns

Saturday Timetable – December 2020

DEPART FROM  STOPS TIMETABLE
Opunake Napier St (opposite TSB)  9.00 am
Manaia South Rd (Public Pool) 9.20
Hawera i-SITE 9.35
Normanby Total Aluminium 9.45
Eltham Bath Street  9.55
Stratford Health Centre 10.04
 Miranda St 10.09
Midhirst Jamieson Recovery 10.14
Inglewood Moa St 10.30
Egmont Village Old dairy 10.35
New Plymouth Liardet Street 10.45
 Egmont St 10.50

DEPART FROM  STOPS TIMETABLE
New Plymouth Egmont St 3.00 pm
 Liardet St 3.05
Egmont Village Rural Fuel service station 3.15
Inglewood Moa St 3.20
Midhirst Opp Jamieson Recovery 3.36
Stratford Miranda St 3.41
 Health Centre 3.46
Eltham King Edward St 3.55
Normanby Opp. Total Aluminium 4.05
Hawera i-SITE 4.15
Manaia Library Plus 4.30
Opunake Napier St (opposite TSB)  4.50

ALL SERVICES SUPER GOLD CARD ELIGIBLE

Opunake to New Plymouth 

New Plymouth to Opunake 

taranakibus.info taranakipublictransport

peterl
Typewritten Text

peterl
Typewritten Text
Services run on 5, 12 and 19 December 2020

peterl
Typewritten Text


	Page 1
	Page 2



